
Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

1 54 Luca Batterink HC2 26 I 26.98

2 55 Justin van Velde HC1 27 O 27.40 PB

3 52 Caspian Alexander HC1 27 I 28.11

4 47 Huib de Vries HPA 25 I 28.64

5 39 Lauren van den Brink DPA 26 O 28.68

6 43 Bas Ellenbroek HC2 24 I 28.97

7 61 Lisa Huis in 't Veld DC1 25 O 29.97

8 40 Veerle Zunnebeld DC1 22 I 30.48

9 4 Just Klunder HC1 24 O 31.08

10 9 Eva Mezzo DPA 23 I 31.09

11 5 Noor Klunder DPA 22 O 31.64 PB

12 6 Olle Klunder HPC 23 O 32.10

13 22 Florine Zunnebeld DPA 19 I 32.50 PB

14 58 Neyómy Barry DC1 21 O 32.81

15 23 Nora Venema DPC 17 I 32.84 PB

16 56 Jesse van Velde HPB 21 I 32.89

17 57 Kim Versteeg DC1 16 I 32.99 PB

18 15 Naomi Withaar DC2 16 O 33.36 PB

19 31 Eline Tuitert DPA 18 I 33.49

20 34 Fedde ter Laak HPC 20 I 33.54

21 14 Christan van den Brink HPD 19 O 33.70

22 24 Silke van den Bos DC2 15 I 34.18

23 28 Maxim Ypma HPD 10 I 34.50 PB

24 12 Jasper Drent HPB 20 O 34.51

25 45 Jasmijn Smit DPB 14 I 34.84

26 36 Indy Wesselink DPB 12 O 35.17

27 25 Jayvinn ter Kulve HPD 13 I 35.40 PB

28 13 Renske Drent DPD 14 O 35.42

29 20 Noor Koster DPD 17 O 35.50

30 7 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 13 O 35.63

31 8 Milan Busser HPD 12 I 35.72

32 35 Jildau ter Laak DPB 18 O 35.89

33 59 Miquel Stout HPD 15 O 36.02

34 53 Feline van de Brandhof DC1 10 O 36.15 PB

35 49 Aurius Shah HPE 9 O 36.60 PB

36 16 Jesse Withaar HPB 9 I 36.79 PB

37 10 Yinthe de Jong DPA 11 O 36.83

38 60 Vayèn van der Weerd DPC 8 I 37.17 PB
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Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

39 48 Aureja Shah DPE 7 O 37.33 PB

40 29 Merle Ypma DPA 6 I 37.47 PB

41 33 Vajèn Kerkmeijer DPB 7 I 37.84

42 30 Julian Tuitert HPB 6 O 38.75

43 26 Elysa ter Kulve DPB 11 I 38.81

44 38 Livia Wessling DPB 5 I 38.87

45 18 Esmee Noordman DPD 4 I 38.92

46 51 Bente van Kampen DPC 4 O 39.39 PB

47 50 Adela Shah DPC 8 O 39.70

48 46 Kyara Tolsma DPC 5 O 39.74

49 32 Bastiaan Tuitert HPD 3 I 44.94 PB

50 27 Lotte Looman DPC 3 O 45.01

51 17 Joël Withaar HPD 2 O 45.49 PB

52 21 Sophie Wetzels DPD 2 I 48.06

53 3 Faas Klunder HPC 1 I 48.61

37 Elisa Rodriguez Kers DPD 1 O DNF
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1. Race Result 300 meter

wt 3 Faas Klunder HPC 46.22 48.61

rd 37 Elisa Rodriguez Kers DPD 50.31 DNF
1

Name Cat PB Time

300m 48.61 (48.61)

Faas Klunder Elisa Rodriguez Kers

Info

yw 21 Sophie Wetzels DPD 45.99 48.06

bl 17 Joël Withaar HPD 45.60 45.49
2

Name Cat PB Time

300m 48.06 (48.06)

Sophie Wetzels Joël Withaar

300m 45.49 (45.49)

Info

PB

wt 32 Bastiaan Tuitert HPD 45.48 44.94

rd 27 Lotte Looman DPC 42.89 45.01
3

Name Cat PB Time

300m 44.94 (44.94)

Bastiaan Tuitert Lotte Looman

300m 45.01 (45.01)

Info

PB

yw 18 Esmee Noordman DPD 38.68 38.92

bl 51 Bente van Kampen DPC 40.25 39.39
4

Name Cat PB Time

300m 38.92 (38.92)

Esmee Noordman Bente van Kampen

300m 39.39 (39.39)

Info

PB

wt 38 Livia Wessling DPB 38.41 38.87

rd 46 Kyara Tolsma DPC 38.74 39.74
5

Name Cat PB Time

300m 38.87 (38.87)

Livia Wessling Kyara Tolsma

300m 39.74 (39.74)

Info
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yw 29 Merle Ypma DPA 38.21 37.47

bl 30 Julian Tuitert HPB 38.60 38.75
6

Name Cat PB Time

300m 37.47 (37.47)

Merle Ypma Julian Tuitert

300m 38.75 (38.75)

Info

PB

wt 33 Vajèn Kerkmeijer DPB 35.80 37.84

rd 48 Aureja Shah DPE 38.55 37.33
7

Name Cat PB Time

300m 37.84 (37.84)

Vajèn Kerkmeijer Aureja Shah

300m 37.33 (37.33)

Info

PB

yw 60 Vayèn van der Weerd DPC 37.88 37.17

bl 50 Adela Shah DPC 38.05 39.70
8

Name Cat PB Time

300m 37.17 (37.17)

Vayèn van der Weerd Adela Shah

300m 39.70 (39.70)

Info

PB

wt 16 Jesse Withaar HPB 37.46 36.79

rd 49 Aurius Shah HPE 37.32 36.60
9

Name Cat PB Time

300m 36.79 (36.79)

Jesse Withaar Aurius Shah

300m 36.60 (36.60)

Info

PB

PB

yw 28 Maxim Ypma HPD 36.19 34.50

bl 53 Feline van de Brandhof DC1 36.67 36.15
10

Name Cat PB Time

300m 34.50 (34.50)

Maxim Ypma Feline van de Brandhof

300m 36.15 (36.15)

Info

PB

PB

wt 26 Elysa ter Kulve DPB 36.65 38.81

rd 10 Yinthe de Jong DPA 35.96 36.83
11

Name Cat PB Time

300m 38.81 (38.81)

Elysa ter Kulve Yinthe de Jong

300m 36.83 (36.83)

Info
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yw 8 Milan Busser HPD 35.58 35.72

bl 36 Indy Wesselink DPB 35.13 35.17
12

Name Cat PB Time

300m 35.72 (35.72)

Milan Busser Indy Wesselink

300m 35.17 (35.17)

Info

wt 25 Jayvinn ter Kulve HPD 35.76 35.40

rd 7 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 35.14 35.63
13

Name Cat PB Time

300m 35.40 (35.40)

Jayvinn ter Kulve Jasper Neimeijer

300m 35.63 (35.63)

Info

PB

yw 45 Jasmijn Smit DPB 34.11 34.84

bl 13 Renske Drent DPD 34.76 35.42
14

Name Cat PB Time

300m 34.84 (34.84)

Jasmijn Smit Renske Drent

300m 35.42 (35.42)

Info

wt 24 Silke van den Bos DC2 33.20 34.18

rd 59 Miquel Stout HPD 34.40 36.02
15

Name Cat PB Time

300m 34.18 (34.18)

Silke van den Bos Miquel Stout

300m 36.02 (36.02)

Info

yw 57 Kim Versteeg DC1 33.71 32.99

bl 15 Naomi Withaar DC2 34.00 33.36
16

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.99 (32.99)

Kim Versteeg Naomi Withaar

300m 33.36 (33.36)

Info

PB

PB

wt 23 Nora Venema DPC 33.64 32.84

rd 20 Noor Koster DPD 33.73 35.50
17

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.84 (32.84)

Nora Venema Noor Koster

300m 35.50 (35.50)

Info

PB
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yw 31 Eline Tuitert DPA 33.29 33.49

bl 35 Jildau ter Laak DPB 32.62 35.89
18

Name Cat PB Time

300m 33.49 (33.49)

Eline Tuitert Jildau ter Laak

300m 35.89 (35.89)

Info

wt 22 Florine Zunnebeld DPA 33.55 32.50

rd 14 Christan van den Brink HPD 32.67 33.70
19

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.50 (32.50)

Florine Zunnebeld Christan van den Brink

300m 33.70 (33.70)

Info

PB

yw 34 Fedde ter Laak HPC 32.58 33.54

bl 12 Jasper Drent HPB 31.83 34.51
20

Name Cat PB Time

300m 33.54 (33.54)

Fedde ter Laak Jasper Drent

300m 34.51 (34.51)

Info

wt 56 Jesse van Velde HPB 31.99 32.89

rd 58 Neyómy Barry DC1 32.42 32.81
21

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.89 (32.89)

Jesse van Velde Neyómy Barry

300m 32.81 (32.81)

Info

yw 40 Veerle Zunnebeld DC1 30.30 30.48

bl 5 Noor Klunder DPA 31.79 31.64
22

Name Cat PB Time

300m 30.48 (30.48)

Veerle Zunnebeld Noor Klunder

300m 31.64 (31.64)

Info

PB

wt 9 Eva Mezzo DPA 30.51 31.09

rd 6 Olle Klunder HPC 30.48 32.10
23

Name Cat PB Time

300m 31.09 (31.09)

Eva Mezzo Olle Klunder

300m 32.10 (32.10)

Info
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yw 43 Bas Ellenbroek HC2 28.26 28.97

bl 4 Just Klunder HC1 30.21 31.08
24

Name Cat PB Time

300m 28.97 (28.97)

Bas Ellenbroek Just Klunder

300m 31.08 (31.08)

Info

wt 47 Huib de Vries HPA 28.04 28.64

rd 61 Lisa Huis in 't Veld DC1 28.84 29.97
25

Name Cat PB Time

300m 28.64 (28.64)

Huib de Vries Lisa Huis in 't Veld

300m 29.97 (29.97)

Info

yw 54 Luca Batterink HC2 26.45 26.98

bl 39 Lauren van den Brink DPA 27.55 28.68
26

Name Cat PB Time

300m 26.98 (26.98)

Luca Batterink Lauren van den Brink

300m 28.68 (28.68)

Info

wt 52 Caspian Alexander HC1 27.47 28.11

rd 55 Justin van Velde HC1 27.42 27.40
27

Name Cat PB Time

300m 28.11 (28.11)

Caspian Alexander Justin van Velde

300m 27.40 (27.40)

Info

PB
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